
1 
 

 

Time Event Location 
Wednesday, June 8   

11 am to4 pm Hotel Check-In Front Desk, Bags to Side 

12:45 to 1:00 AM Chorus On and Off Stage President’s Ballroom 

1:00 pm to 5:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal President’s Ballroom 

4 pm to 5 pm Celebration Check-In Lounge 

5 pm to 9 pm Opening Reception Charles View Ballroom 

Thursday, June 9    

7:00 am to 9:00 am Breakfast Riverside Pavilion 

8:00 am Singer’s Bus to Memorial On Street 

8:30 to 9:30 Choir Rehearsal Memorial Sanctuary 

8:45 am Choir Pews to Stairs Practice Memorial Sanctuary 

9:00 am Class Member Bus to 
Memorial Church On Street 

9 am to 9:30 am Choir Rehearsal Memorial Sanctuary 

9:45 am to 10 am Prelude Memorial Sanctuary 

10 am to 11:15 am Memorial Service Memorial Sanctuary 

11:30 am Singer Bus to Hyatt  

11:30 am to 11:50 am Class Photo Widener Steps 

12:00 noon to 12:30 Diorama Premier Carpenter Center 

12:45 pm to 2:00 pm Faculty Club Lunch Quincy Street 

2:00 pm Buses to HAA  

2:15 pm to 2:45 pm View Dioramas HAA Atrium 124 Mt Auburn 

2:45 pm to 3:00 15 pm Buses to Hyatt  

3:30 pm to 5:00 pm Chorus Rehearsal President’s Ballroom 

5:30 pm to 6:30 pm 1961 & Alumni Chorus 
Reception Riverside Pavilion  

6:30 pm to 6:45 pm Seating for Dinner President’s Ballroom 

6:45 to 8:00 pm Dinner President’s Ballroom 



2 
 

Time Event Location 
7:55 pm Chorus Line-Up President’s Ballroom 

8:00 pm Chorus Walk-On President’s Ballroom 

8:00 pm to 8:25 pm Chorus Part I President’s Ballroom 

8:25 pm to 8:35 pm  Relax on Stage President’s Ballroom 

8:35 to 9:00 pm  Chorus Part II President’s Ballroom 

9:00 pm to 9:15 pm Chorus Encores President’s Ballroom 

9:20 pm Chorus Seated President’s Ballroom 

9:30 pm Commuters Depart  

9:20 pm to 10 pm Class Member Conversations President’s Ballroom 

Friday, June 10   

7:00 am to 9:00 am Breakfast Riverside Pavilion 

9:30 am to 10:00 am Panel:  6 Topic PowerPoints, 4 
to 5 minutes each President’s Ballroom 

10:00 am to 11 am Small Group & Zoom Group 
Discussions President’s Ballroom 

11:00 am to 11:30 am Table Leader Summations on 
1-2 Topics President’s Ballroom 

11:30 am to 11:40 am Newell Flather Gift 
Presentation President’s Ballroom 

11:40 am to 11:50 am Class Gift Presentation  

11:50 to noon Phil Lovejoy Response President’s Ballroom 

Noon to 12:30 pm Box Lunch President’s Ballroom 

12:30 pm to 1:30 pm 
Zoom Introduction by Tim 
Wirth, Prof. Stock Climate 
Presentation with Q&A 

President’s Ballroom 

2:00 pm to 2:30 pm Carpooling, cabs to SEAS  

2:30 pm to 4:00 Optional SEAS Visit Allston Campus 

3:30 pm to 4:00 pm Unconfirmed Gilder Run  Harvard Track Age 85 Challenge 

5:00 pm to 6:00 pm Reception Charles View Ballroom 

6:00 pm to 6:30 pm Dinner Seating President’s Ballroom 

6:30 pm to 7:30 pm Dinner with Winiker Band President’s Ballroom 

7:30 pm to 8:30 pm Class Dinner Speeches & 
Celebration Closing President’s Ballroom 

8:30 pm to 10:30 pm Dancing President’s Ballroom 



3 
 

Time Event Location 
10:30 pm to 11:30 pm Late Night Conversation Charles View Ballroom 

Saturday, June 11   

7:00 am to 10:00 am Farewell Breakfast Riverside Pavilion or Charles View 
Ballroom? 

All Banquet setups ten-top round tables.  All Receptions will have some soft seating and plenty 
of chairs 


